 TS9001 Comparator Demo Board
Page 1
© 2014 Silicon Laboratories, Inc. All rights reserved.
FEATURES
 3.3V Single-supply operation
 AC-coupled configuration
 Fully Assembled and Tested
 2in x 2in 2-layer circuit board

Product data sheets and additional documentation
can be found at www.silabs.com.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Description
TS9001DB Demo Board
DESCRIPTION
Figure 1. TS9001-1 Push-Pull Threshold Detection Configuration
 TS9001 Comparator Demo Board
Page 2 Silicon Laboratories, Inc.  TS9001-EVB Rev. 1.0
400 West Cesar Chavez, Austin, TX 78701
                +1 (512) 416-8500 ▪ www.silabs.com
The demo board provides two configurations for
evaluating the TS9001-1 and TS9001-2 comparators
on a single PCB board. In both cases, the input to
each circuit is AC-coupled. The demo board provides
a re-biasing scheme.
The TS9001-1/2 demo board provides a dedicated
power supply for the TS9001-1 and a dedicated
power supply for the TS9001-2. This provides the
user the flexibility of evaluating one circuit at a time or
both at the same time.